1
ENT
RST
F2 ESC SEL
F1
2.95
E
SELECT PROPER VOLTAGE

-
+
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION OPTION
w/RELAY BOARD
LGS
Single Preset Legend w/Yel-Grn Backlighting No LGS00001
Single Preset Legend w/Yel-Grn Backlighting Yes LGS00000
Single Preset Legend w/Red Backlighting No LGS00101
Single Preset Legend w/Red Backlighting Yes LGS00100
LGD
No LGD00001
Dual Preset Legend w/Yel-Grn Backlighting Yes LGD00000
No LGD00101